
Foreningshold 25m FIN 1-Hånd

1 Korsør Skytteforening
59362 Dennis Samuelsen 1H1 368/91

55982 Jens Peter Jensen 1H1 353/95

86053 Jimmy Larsen 1H1 366/91

91804 Morten Jensen 1H2 358/94

Total 1445/371

2 Ørre Skytteforening
119496 Ole Dejgaard 1H2 341/89

31309 Keld Jeppesen 1H1 367/95

144203 Kaj Lund 1H2 359/90

33401 Anders Christensen 1H1 376/92

Total 1443/366

3 Lunde Sg
46357 Jesper Christensen 1H2 356/89

46446 Morten Gottwald 1H1 370/92

46354 Jonas Foged Pedersen 1H2 344/93

80796 Pia Eghøj Villemoes 1H1 366/95

Total 1436/369

4 Nyborg Skytteforening
121881 Peter Søgaard 1H2 376/95

112920 Sif Gorm Hansen 1H1 364/97

135637 Kristian Pedersen 1H1 354/91

48834 Morten Pedersen 1H2 337/84

Total 1431/367

5 Greve Skytteforening
68697 Steen K. Pedersen 1H1 370/94

120373 Carsten Sølvberg 1H2 330/80

144790 Ricky Hartmann Eiken 1H2 348/89

104486 Eduardo Hansen 1H2 339/84

Total 1387/347

6 Korsør Skytteforening
119248 Erik Larsen 1H2 336/91
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59476 Michael Frederiksen 1H1 332/86

88413 Rene Loholt 1H2 335/81

124312 Henrik Jørgensen 1H2 331/89

Total 1334/347

Foreningshold 25m FIN 2-hånds/SEN

1 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening
34728 Kim Watz SE1 377/96

77605 Helle Meier Watz SE2 361/91

150181 Torben Christensen 2H1 374/94

127672 Jacob Walsøe 2H1 370/93

Total 1482/374

2 Vodskov Skytteforening
130566 Jacob Larsen 2H1 371/97

108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen 2H1 378/96

14851 Carsten Hansen SE1 371/95

130569 Martin Frost 2H1 360/95

Total 1480/383

3 Lind Skytteforening
32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 2H1 387/98

36252 Richard Davis 2H1 378/96

32035 Peter Davis 2H1 357/95

31549 Per Jacobsen SE1 356/89

Total 1478/378

4 Aalborg Skyttekreds
151762 Karl Damkjær Hansen 2H1 376/97

141313 Tore Sørensen 2H1 364/90

144924 Morten Vangsø 2H2 383/95

141958 Klaus Nørgaard 2H1 355/90

Total 1478/372

5 Ballerup Skytteforening
119737 Steen Weihe 2H1 370/92

134284 David Pommer 2H1 373/98

87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen 2H1 360/95
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75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen 2H2 365/96

Total 1468/381

6 Ribe Skyttekreds
148287 Line Nielsen 2H2 349/87

88770 Henrik Jeppesen 2H1 369/93

40949 Henrik Rasmussen 2H1 365/97

92266 Stefan Nielsen 2H1 377/94

Total 1460/371

7 Lunde Sg
142437 Benjamin Buter Petersen 2H2 354/84

125379 Karsten Uglebjerg 2H2 346/93

45312 Peder Bendix Didriksen 2H1 379/96

46305 Rasmus Milling Varmdal 2H1 379/94

Total 1458/367

8 Nyborg Skytteforening
46099 Anders Thagaard 2H1 365/93

151967 Dan Hansen 2H2 369/90

122680 Ulla Larsen 2H2 354/84

120582 Magnus Kastrup 2H1 354/92

Total 1442/359

9 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening
105816 Kenneth Andersen 2H1 372/90

130273 Martin Tyllesen 2H1 336/86

49953 Poul Basse SE2 342/86

47289 Jan Rosenlund SE1 375/96

Total 1425/358

10 Lind Skytteforening
147945 Thomas Eriksen 2H2 351/97

151076 Mikael Korsgaard Jensen 2H2 339/94

151446 Alex Juul Dormann 2H2 341/85

150588 Anders Kirk Fuglsang 2H2 341/94

Total 1372/370
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11 Ornebjerg Skytteforening
56737 Renè Kelberg SE2 351/88

55706 Christian Andersen 2H1 343/89

149426 Ralf Rasmussen 2H2 341/90

149427 Lise Frohn Rasmussen 2H2 318/87

Total 1353/354

12 Korsør Skytteforening
59376 Børge Christensen SE1 353/87

136916 Kris Daugaard 2H2 333/83

136909 Simon Bali Andersen 2H2 364/92

129407 Andre Stengelshøj Olsen 2H2 299/81

Total 1349/343

13 Glumsøegnens Skytteforening
138969 Allan Thomsen 2H1 370/95

142555 Jesper Houtved Andersen 2H2 365/89

152181 Lonnie Fuglsang 2H2 192/00

132908 Lasse Nørreskov Nielsen 2H2 298/80

Total 1225/264

14 Gårde Idræts- og Skytteforening
104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen 2H1 366/91

38223 Martin Svendsen 2H2 357/88

155571 Rasmus Ahrent Petersen 2H2 313/81

Total 1036/260

15 Ørre Skytteforening
150174 Keld Stenholt Bech SE2 340/91

153210 Katja Winther 2H2 374/97

151151 Johnny Haugaard 2H2 298/80

Total 1012/268

16 Ballerup Skytteforening
68245 Jim Poulsen 2H2 342/93

118744 Tina Røbel 2H2 330/90

68183 Brian Thomsen 2H2

121019 Asbjørn Ingleby 2H2 330/69

Total 1002/252
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17 Mullerup Skytteforening
129902 Sussi Andersen 2H1 372/92

114274 Peter Andersen 2H2 163/00

153592 Kasper Hvid Voldstedlund 2H2 310/89

153590 Jonny Carlsen SE2 109/00

Total 954/181

Foreningshold 25m FIN BK/JUN

1 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening
153327 Karina C. L. Andersen JUN 337/92

151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrektsen BK 379/97

151024 Emilie Høegh Olsen BK 374/95

153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjærulff Kronbo BK 343/89

Total 1433/373

2 Lind Skytteforening
147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke BK 359/86

150770 Siff Juul Dormann BK 349/89

147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaedeke JUN 333/84

148181 Mads Sørensen JUN 331/90

Total 1372/349

3 Mullerup Skytteforening
152439 Valdemar Kehrenberg BK 348/81

146345 Magnus Linde Jensen BK 305/81

150048 Alex Burns Lillholm Gade JUN 253/49

139982 Elias Thastum JUN 333/92

Total 1239/303

4 Lunde Sg
146322 Maja Husman JUN 0/00

128819 Maja Hoppe BK 361/92

145297 Karla B. Petersen JUN 349/87

145105 Hugo Toräng BK 345/88

Total 1055/267
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5 Lind Skytteforening
150772 Marie Korsgaard Jensen JUN 234/29

148187 Jessica Fuglsang BK 228/16

155097 Valentina Aleksejeva BK

Total 462/45

Foreningshold 25m GP32

1 Skjern Skytteforening
38077 Martin Høholt GP32 363/93

87302 Bjarne Høj GP32 373/97

92839 Kasper Ladegaard Nielsen GP32 372/90

37659 Preben Pedersen GP32 359/92

Total 1467/372

2 Korsør Skytteforening
59362 Dennis Samuelsen GP32 377/96

55982 Jens Peter Jensen GP32 370/95

86053 Jimmy Larsen GP32 361/89

124312 Henrik Jørgensen GP32 353/94

Total 1461/374

3 Ribe Skyttekreds
40949 Henrik Rasmussen GP32 380/95

88770 Henrik Jeppesen GP32 373/91

92266 Stefan Nielsen GP32 365/94

148287 Line Nielsen GP32 320/82

Total 1438/362

4 Aalborg Skyttekreds
12377 Tomas Lauridsen GP32 320/79

14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen GP32 371/96

141313 Tore Sørensen GP32 358/91

10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen GP32 358/93

Total 1407/359

5 Hem Skytteforening
27601 Niels Lund GP32 358/90

140005 Simon Bjerregård GP32 364/95
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27337 Mogens Berthelsen GP32 303/56

33401 Anders Christensen GP32 375/97

Total 1400/338

6 Ballerup Skytteforening
68245 Jim Poulsen GP32 341/88

118744 Tina Røbel GP32 313/73

134284 David Pommer GP32 364/90

75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen GP32 359/92

Total 1377/343

7 Vodskov Skytteforening
130569 Martin Frost GP32 324/81

108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen GP32 374/93

105656 Henrik Jensen GP32 312/86

14851 Carsten Hansen GP32 349/91

Total 1359/351

8 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening
105816 Kenneth Andersen GP32 313/43

130273 Martin Tyllesen GP32 322/74

49953 Poul Basse GP32 338/88

47289 Jan Rosenlund GP32 356/96

Total 1329/301

9 Lind Skytteforening
32357 Knud Erik Sørensen GP32 374/95

36252 Richard Davis GP32 381/97

32035 Peter Davis GP32 356/94

147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke GP32 87/00

Total 1198/286

Foreningshold 25m GPA

1 Lunde Sg
45312 Peder Bendix Didriksen GPA 382/98

46305 Rasmus Milling Varmdal GPA 353/90

46449 Mikkel Eriksen GPA 357/93

110860 Jakob Jensen GPA 347/86
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Total 1439/367

2 Lind Skytteforening
32357 Knud Erik Sørensen GPA 376/96

36252 Richard Davis GPA 353/87

32035 Peter Davis GPA 339/91

32164 Michael Brandt GPA 330/79

Total 1398/353

3 Korsør Skytteforening 1
59362 Dennis Samuelsen GPA 351/94

55982 Jens Peter Jensen GPA 355/86

119248 Erik Larsen GPA 327/81

91804 Morten Jensen GPA 347/88

Total 1380/349

4 Skjern Skytteforening
38077 Martin Høholt GPA 365/91

87302 Bjarne Høj GPA 334/82

92839 Kasper Ladegaard Nielsen GPA 330/83

37659 Preben Pedersen GPA 344/84

Total 1373/340

5 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening
34728 Kim Watz GPA 368/94

150181 Torben Christensen GPA 318/68

127672 Jacob Walsøe GPA 71/00

34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen GPA 343/94

Total 1100/256

6 Vodskov Skytteforening
130569 Martin Frost GPA 291/71

108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen GPA 315/73

105656 Henrik Jensen GPA 209/00

130566 Jacob Larsen GPA 228/00

Total 1043/144

7 Korsør Skytteforening 2
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86053 Jimmy Larsen GPA 353/88

59476 Michael Frederiksen GPA 322/69

88413 Rene Loholt GPA 35/00

136916 Kris Daugaard GPA

Total 710/157

Foreningshold 25m GR

1 Skjern Skytteforening
38077 Martin Høholt GR 364/92

87302 Bjarne Høj GR 346/79

92839 Kasper Ladegaard Nielsen GR 349/83

37659 Preben Pedersen GR 352/90

Total 1411/344

2 Lind Skytteforening
32357 Knud Erik Sørensen GR 378/97

36252 Richard Davis GR 351/93

32035 Peter Davis GR 338/86

32164 Michael Brandt GR 327/91

Total 1394/367

3 Lunde Sg
45312 Peder Bendix Didriksen GR 370/94

46305 Rasmus Milling Varmdal GR 364/89

46449 Mikkel Eriksen GR 355/89

110860 Jakob Jensen GR 303/78

Total 1392/350

4 Korsør Skytteforening
59362 Dennis Samuelsen GR 340/84

55982 Jens Peter Jensen GR 329/91

91804 Morten Jensen GR 338/85

124312 Henrik Jørgensen GR 332/85

Total 1339/345

5 Vodskov Skytteforening
130569 Martin Frost GR

108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen GR 370/92
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130566 Jacob Larsen GR 341/86

105656 Henrik Jensen GR

Total 711/178

Foreningshold 25m STD 1-Hånd

1 Ørre Skytteforening
119496 Ole Dejgaard 1H1 456/76

31309 Keld Jeppesen 1H1 546/84

144203 Kaj Lund 1H2 498/86

33401 Anders Christensen 1H1 534/90

Total 2034/336

2 Nyborg Skytteforening
121881 Peter Søgaard 1H1 507/83

112920 Sif Gorm Hansen 1H1 530/91

135637 Kristian Pedersen 1H1 510/81

48834 Morten Pedersen 1H2 468/65

Total 2015/320

3 Korsør Skytteforening
59362 Dennis Samuelsen 1H1 530/76

55982 Jens Peter Jensen 1H1 512/76

86053 Jimmy Larsen 1H1 520/80

88413 Rene Loholt 1H2 433/69

Total 1995/301

4 Greve Skytteforening
68697 Steen K. Pedersen 1H1 522/85

120373 Carsten Sølvberg 1H2 488/76

144790 Ricky Hartmann Eiken 1H2 508/79

104486 Eduardo Hansen 1H2 465/75

Total 1983/315

5 Lunde Sg
46357 Jesper Christensen 1H2 497/80

46446 Morten Gottwald 1H1 540/89

80796 Pia Eghøj Villemoes 1H1 438/77

46354 Jonas Foged Pedersen 1H2 497/83
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Total 1972/329

6 Aalborg Skyttekreds
16941 Peter Holmegaard 1H1 552/94

14027 Lars Kjeldgaard 1H1

14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 1H1 491/80

12377 Tomas Lauridsen 1H2 489/81

Total 1532/255

7 Korsør Skytteforening
119248 Erik Larsen 1H2 472/79

59476 Michael Frederiksen 1H2

91804 Morten Jensen 1H1 494/70

55952 Karina Molich 1H2

Total 966/149

Foreningshold 25m STD 2-hånd/SEN

1 Aalborg Skyttekreds
151762 Karl Damkjær Hansen 2H1 555/86

141313 Tore Sørensen 2H2 524/85

144924 Morten Vangsø 2H1 528/85

141958 Klaus Nørgaard 2H1 544/86

Total 2151/342

2 Lind Skytteforening
32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 2H1 548/86

36252 Richard Davis 2H1 531/92

32035 Peter Davis 2H1 500/85

31549 Per Jacobsen SE1 525/85

Total 2104/348

3 Lunde Sg
142437 Benjamin Buter Petersen 2H1 524/85

125379 Karsten Uglebjerg 2H1 462/74

45312 Peder Bendix Didriksen 2H1 563/90

46305 Rasmus Milling Varmdal 2H1 551/92

Total 2100/341
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4 Ballerup Skytteforening
119737 Steen Weihe 2H1 518/86

134284 David Pommer 2H1 511/79

87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen 2H1 525/91

75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen 2H2 539/84

Total 2093/340

5 Vodskov Skytteforening
130566 Jacob Larsen 2H1 529/81

108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen 2H1 544/93

14851 Carsten Hansen SE2 507/79

130569 Martin Frost 2H2 501/77

Total 2081/330

6 Ribe Skyttekreds
40949 Henrik Rasmussen 2H1 533/85

88770 Henrik Jeppesen 2H1 545/95

148287 Line Nielsen 2H2 476/74

92266 Stefan Nielsen 2H1 523/85

Total 2077/339

7 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening
105816 Kenneth Andersen 2H1 532/93

130273 Martin Tyllesen 2H1 516/72

49953 Poul Basse SE2 499/80

47289 Jan Rosenlund SE1 524/81

Total 2071/326

8 Nyborg Skytteforening
46099 Anders Thagaard 2H1 508/84

151967 Dan Hansen 2H2 505/84

122680 Ulla Larsen 2H2 518/86

120582 Magnus Kastrup 2H2 513/79

Total 2044/333

9 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening
34728 Kim Watz SE1 525/79

77605 Helle Meier Watz SE2 462/77
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150181 Torben Christensen 2H1 531/78

127672 Jacob Walsøe 2H2 503/85

Total 2021/319

10 Korsør Skytteforening
59376 Børge Christensen SE1 478/88

136916 Kris Daugaard 2H2 487/83

136909 Simon Bali Andersen 2H2 516/85

129407 Andre Stengelshøj Olsen 2H2 425/59

Total 1906/315

11 Mullerup Skytteforening
129902 Sussi Andersen 2H2 522/76

114274 Peter Andersen 2H2 451/85

153592 Kasper Hvid Voldstedlund 2H2 484/85

153590 Jonny Carlsen SE2 435/72

Total 1892/318

12 Ornebjerg Skytteforening
56737 Renè Kelberg SE2 495/79

55706 Christian Andersen 2H2 485/57

149426 Ralf Rasmussen 2H2 431/75

149427 Lise Frohn Rasmussen 2H2 458/70

Total 1869/281

13 Lind Skytteforening
151076 Mikael Korsgaard Jensen 2H2 452/83

151446 Alex Juul Dormann 2H2 485/76

150588 Anders Kirk Fuglsang 2H2 467/68

133018 Sune Bækgaard Sørensen 2H2 442/78

Total 1846/305

14 Ballerup Skytteforening
68245 Jim Poulsen 2H2 459/70

118744 Tina Røbel 2H2 497/81

68183 Brian Thomsen 2H1

121019 Asbjørn Ingleby 2H2 512/85

Total 1468/236

Resultatliste
DM 25m Pistol 2024

1329-09-2024 14:46:24



15 Ørre Skytteforening
150174 Keld Stenholt Bech SE2 477/79

153210 Katja Winther 2H2 523/78

151151 Johnny Haugaard 2H2 467/80

Total 1467/237

Foreningshold 25m STD BK/JUN

1 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening
153327 Karina C. L. Andersen JUN 509/82

151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrektsen BK 550/93

151024 Emilie Høegh Olsen BK 544/89

153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjærulff Kronbo BK 437/77

Total 2040/341

2 Lind Skytteforening
147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke BK 528/85

150770 Siff Juul Dormann BK 470/69

148187 Jessica Fuglsang BK 447/65

147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaedeke JUN 494/81

Total 1939/300

3 Mullerup Skytteforening
152439 Valdemar Kehrenberg BK 503/85

146345 Magnus Linde Jensen BK 445/63

150048 Alex Burns Lillholm Gade JUN 399/66

139982 Elias Thastum JUN 474/78

Total 1821/292

4 Lunde Sg
146322 Maja Husman JUN 0/00

128819 Maja Hoppe BK 536/81

145297 Karla B. Petersen JUN 479/71

145105 Hugo Toräng BK 468/79

Total 1483/231

Landsdelshold 25m FIN Ungdom
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1 DGI Midtjylland
146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals BK 382/94

139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen JUN 362/84

147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke BK 359/86

-- Brutto --
147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaedeke JUN 333/84

Total 1103/264

2 DGI Nordjylland
151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrektsen BK 379/97

112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen JUN 376/96

153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjærulff Kronbo BK 343/89

-- Brutto --
153327 Karina C. L. Andersen JUN 337/92

Total 1098/282

3 DGI Fyn
145297 Karla B. Petersen JUN 349/87

128819 Maja Hoppe BK 361/92

145105 Hugo Toräng BK 345/88

-- Brutto --
146322 Maja Husman JUN 0/00

Total 1055/267

4 DGI Midt- Og Vestsjælland
139982 Elias Thastum JUN 333/92

155606 Laura hvid Voldstedlund JUN 322/79

152439 Valdemar Kehrenberg BK 348/81

-- Brutto --
146345 Magnus Linde Jensen BK 305/81

Total 1003/252

Landsdelshold 25m FIN Voksen

1 DGI Midtjylland
32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 2H1 387/98

33401 Anders Christensen 1H1 376/92

36252 Richard Davis 2H1 378/96

119364 Morten Kristiansen 2H1 373/93

19707 Jan Dovolil 1H1 380/96

153210 Katja Winther 2H2 374/97
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134780 Aksel Jørgensen SE1 363/93

86797 Leif Ravn SE2 346/83

144203 Kaj Lund 1H2 359/90

-- Brutto --
31549 Per Jacobsen SE1 356/89

31184 Erik Madsen 1H2 340/83

115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen 2H2 339/75

Total 3336/838

2 DGI Fyn
45404 Rene Vogn 1H1 390/98

151967 Dan Hansen 2H2 369/90

47289 Jan Rosenlund SE1 375/96

46099 Anders Thagaard 2H1 365/93

121881 Peter Søgaard 1H2 376/95

105816 Kenneth Andersen 2H1 372/90

80796 Pia Eghøj Villemoes 1H1 366/95

49953 Poul Basse SE2 342/86

142437 Benjamin Buter Petersen 2H2 354/84

-- Brutto --
51581 Per Michael Elmose 1H1 354/91

130273 Martin Tyllesen 2H1 336/86

46357 Jesper Christensen 1H2 356/89

Total 3309/827

3 DGI Sydøstjylland
34728 Kim Watz SE1 377/96

26081 Jan Truelsson 1H1 374/93

20666 Jesper Larsen 2H1 377/94

150181 Torben Christensen 2H1 374/94

138781 Alex Søgaard 2H2 367/97

34981 Jonas Kofoed Hansen 1H1 366/95

90306 Annette Winther 2H1 371/95

116148 Kenneth Mortensen 1H2 345/84

121612 Brian Holm SE2 327/83

-- Brutto --
127672 Jacob Walsøe 2H1 370/93

121613 Carsten Jensen 2H2 348/85

Total 3278/831

4 DGI Nordsjælland
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67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen 2H1 388/97

127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen SE1 382/99

62420 Carsten Bech-Jensen 1H1 367/95

139187 Thomas Sevelsted 2H1 379/98

81420 Michael Petersen 2H1 357/96

153926 Geert Nygaard SE2 344/94

144985 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen 1H1 349/88

144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen 1H2 348/81

129006 Mona Møller Pedersen 2H2 340/87

-- Brutto --
151438 Kasper Elbo 1H2 327/89

155124 Peter-Aleksandr Gründer 2H2 314/68

111024 Søren Danekilde Christiansen 2H2 0/00

Total 3254/835

5 DGI Midt- Og Vestsjælland
134481 Søren Joel Nilsson 2H2 372/96

59362 Dennis Samuelsen 1H1 368/91

68697 Steen K. Pedersen 1H1 370/94

87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen 2H1 360/95

119737 Steen Weihe 2H1 370/92

59376 Børge Christensen SE1 353/87

68863 Jan Christiansen SE2 328/89

144790 Ricky Hartmann Eiken 1H2 348/89

118744 Tina Røbel 2H2 330/90

-- Brutto --
55982 Jens Peter Jensen 1H1 353/95

120373 Carsten Sølvberg 1H2 330/80

153590 Jonny Carlsen SE2 109/00

Total 3199/823

6 DGI Østjylland
151621 Marcin Eugeniusz Walaszewski 1H2 350/88

140548 Kenneth Ditlev Christensen 2H1 386/95

25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange 1H1 362/95

91721 Carsten Weinreich 1H1 375/90

155229 Marcin Ambroziak 2H2 358/93

24504 John Jørgensen SE1 364/93

24741 Henryk Tenenbaum SE2 348/91

120849 Christine Nedergaard Nielsen 2H2 341/91

18494 Benny Dyrby Pedersen SE2 279/76

-- Brutto --
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154318 Seweryn Gorniak 1H2 331/81

139207 Rikke Thodberg 1H2

Total (Max: 3284) 3163/812

7 DGI Storstrømmen
140028 Mikkel Jørgensen 2H1 368/96

53264 Torben Eskildsen SE1 366/88

56737 Renè Kelberg SE2 351/88

55529 H. C. Danielsen SE2 350/93

61194 Ib Naumann SE1 348/87

149426 Ralf Rasmussen 2H2 341/90

55123 Preben Villadsen 1H2 323/77

55005 Sune S. Rongsted 1H1 352/88

123962 Bo Storm Ottosen 1H2 333/90

-- Brutto --
55706 Christian Andersen 2H1 343/89

149427 Lise Frohn Rasmussen 2H2 318/87

92288 Anders Danielsen 2H2 341/89

Total 3132/797

8 DGI Nordjylland
151762 Karl Damkjær Hansen 2H1 376/97

109777 Jan Petersen 1H1 371/90

16941 Peter Holmegaard 1H1 367/95

14851 Carsten Hansen SE1 371/95

154451 Boris Cavling Daugaard 2H2 324/87

108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen 2H1 378/96

12377 Tomas Lauridsen 1H2 348/91

130569 Martin Frost 2H1 360/95

-- Brutto --
10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen SE1 354/90

14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 1H1 355/84

10158 Jan Hejgaard Andersen SE1 353/89

Total 2895/746

Landsdelshold 25m GP32

1 DGI Midtjylland
33401 Anders Christensen GP32 375/97

140005 Simon Bjerregård GP32 364/95

32357 Knud Erik Sørensen GP32 374/95
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36252 Richard Davis GP32 381/97

-- Brutto --
27601 Niels Lund GP32 358/90

Total 1494/384

2 DGI Sydvest
40949 Henrik Rasmussen GP32 380/95

88770 Henrik Jeppesen GP32 373/91

92266 Stefan Nielsen GP32 365/94

104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen GP32 369/98

-- Brutto --
38223 Martin Svendsen GP32

Total (Max: 1522) 1487/378

3 DGI Nordsjælland
139187 Thomas Sevelsted GP32 374/93

67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen GP32 380/95

127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen GP32 381/95

144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi-Hansen GP32 333/83

-- Brutto --
62420 Carsten Bech-Jensen GP32 317/88

Total 1468/366

4 DGI Vestjylland
38077 Martin Høholt GP32 363/93

92839 Kasper Ladegaard Nielsen GP32 372/90

87302 Bjarne Høj GP32 373/97

37659 Preben Pedersen GP32 359/92

-- Brutto --
Total 1467/372

5 DGI Midt- Og Vestsjælland
59362 Dennis Samuelsen GP32 377/96

86053 Jimmy Larsen GP32 361/89

55982 Jens Peter Jensen GP32 370/95

124312 Henrik Jørgensen GP32 353/94

-- Brutto --
88413 Rene Loholt GP32 324/81

Total 1461/374
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6 DGI Østjylland
25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange GP32 370/98

18474 Bjarne Skibild GP32 354/90

24504 John Jørgensen GP32 362/91

91721 Carsten Weinreich GP32 371/93

-- Brutto --
135261 Michael Andersen GP32

Total (Max: 1503) 1457/372

7 DGI Nordjylland
108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen GP32 374/93

14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen GP32 371/96

14851 Carsten Hansen GP32 349/91

10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen GP32 358/93

-- Brutto --
12377 Tomas Lauridsen GP32 320/79

Total 1452/373

8 DGI Sydøstjylland
103432 Ulrik Grodt GP32 355/97

26081 Jan Truelsson GP32 366/93

90306 Annette Winther GP32 376/97

35029 Gert Nielsen GP32 351/89

-- Brutto --
121612 Brian Holm GP32 314/80

Total 1448/376

9 DGI Storstrømmen
55005 Sune S. Rongsted GP32 343/87

140028 Mikkel Jørgensen GP32 363/93

92288 Anders Danielsen GP32 343/84

53264 Torben Eskildsen GP32 354/94

-- Brutto --
55706 Christian Andersen GP32 318/83

Total 1403/358

10 DGI Fyn
51581 Per Michael Elmose GP32 379/96

49953 Poul Basse GP32 338/88

130273 Martin Tyllesen GP32 322/74
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47289 Jan Rosenlund GP32 356/96

-- Brutto --
105816 Kenneth Andersen GP32 313/43

Total 1395/354

Landsdelshold 25m GPA

1 DGI Fyn
46449 Mikkel Eriksen GPA 357/93

45312 Peder Bendix Didriksen GPA 382/98

51581 Per Michael Elmose GPA 373/95

46305 Rasmus Milling Varmdal GPA 353/90

-- Brutto --
110860 Jakob Jensen GPA 347/86

Total 1465/376

2 DGI Nordsjælland
127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen GPA 365/93

81420 Michael Petersen GPA 348/93

139187 Thomas Sevelsted GPA 324/87

67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen GPA 362/88

-- Brutto --
84732 Carsten Heegaard Petersen GPA 308/70

Total 1399/361

3 DGI Midtjylland
32357 Knud Erik Sørensen GPA 376/96

36252 Richard Davis GPA 353/87

32164 Michael Brandt GPA 330/79

32035 Peter Davis GPA 339/91

-- Brutto --
151021 Poul Lauridsen GPA 0/00

Total 1398/353

4 DGI Sydøstjylland
20666 Jesper Larsen GPA 380/94

34728 Kim Watz GPA 368/94

150181 Torben Christensen GPA 318/68

138781 Alex Søgaard GPA 330/91

-- Brutto --
127672 Jacob Walsøe GPA 71/00
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Total 1396/347

5 DGI Midt- Og Vestsjælland
55982 Jens Peter Jensen GPA 355/86

59362 Dennis Samuelsen GPA 351/94

68697 Steen K. Pedersen GPA 354/82

119248 Erik Larsen GPA 327/81

-- Brutto --
144790 Ricky Hartmann Eiken GPA 322/81

Total 1387/343

6 DGI Vestjylland
38077 Martin Høholt GPA 365/91

37659 Preben Pedersen GPA 344/84

92839 Kasper Ladegaard Nielsen GPA 330/83

87302 Bjarne Høj GPA 334/82

-- Brutto --
132163 Ole Grosen GPA 239/64

Total 1373/340

7 DGI Storstrømmen
55706 Christian Andersen GPA 337/82

53264 Torben Eskildsen GPA 341/92

55005 Sune S. Rongsted GPA 333/86

140028 Mikkel Jørgensen GPA 317/80

-- Brutto --
92513 Henrik Lindegaard GPA 226/48

Total 1328/340

8 DGI Nordjylland
109777 Jan Petersen GPA 351/88

108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen GPA 315/73

130566 Jacob Larsen GPA 228/00

130569 Martin Frost GPA 291/71

-- Brutto --
105656 Henrik Jensen GPA 209/00

Total 1185/232

Landsdelshold 25m GR
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1 DGI Fyn
51581 Per Michael Elmose GR 383/95

45312 Peder Bendix Didriksen GR 370/94

46305 Rasmus Milling Varmdal GR 364/89

46449 Mikkel Eriksen GR 355/89

-- Brutto --
110860 Jakob Jensen GR 303/78

Total 1472/367

2 DGI Midtjylland
32357 Knud Erik Sørensen GR 378/97

27931 Kim Larsen GR 353/89

36252 Richard Davis GR 351/93

32035 Peter Davis GR 338/86

-- Brutto --
134780 Aksel Jørgensen GR 272/44

Total 1420/365

3 DGI Nordsjælland
67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen GR 362/78

81420 Michael Petersen GR 364/93

139187 Thomas Sevelsted GR 341/84

127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen GR 350/92

-- Brutto --
Total 1417/347

4 DGI Nordjylland
10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen GR 341/83

108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen GR 370/92

14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen GR 360/91

130566 Jacob Larsen GR 341/86

-- Brutto --
14851 Carsten Hansen GR 323/78

Total 1412/352

5 DGI Vestjylland
38077 Martin Høholt GR 364/92

37659 Preben Pedersen GR 352/90

92839 Kasper Ladegaard Nielsen GR 349/83

87302 Bjarne Høj GR 346/79

-- Brutto --
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Total 1411/344

6 DGI Midt- Og Vestsjælland
124312 Henrik Jørgensen GR 332/85

59362 Dennis Samuelsen GR 340/84

55982 Jens Peter Jensen GR 329/91

119248 Erik Larsen GR 325/69

-- Brutto --
121279 Anders B. Gammeltoft-Hansen GR 324/74

Total 1326/329

Landsdelshold 25m STD Ungdom

1 DGI Nordjylland
151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrektsen BK 550/93

112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen JUN 533/84

151024 Emilie Høegh Olsen BK 544/89

-- Brutto --
153327 Karina C. L. Andersen JUN 509/82

Total 1627/266

2 DGI Midtjylland
146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals BK 555/86

147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke BK 528/85

139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen JUN 522/78

-- Brutto --
148181 Mads Sørensen JUN 512/90

Total 1605/249

3 DGI Fyn
128819 Maja Hoppe BK 536/81

145105 Hugo Toräng BK 468/79

145297 Karla B. Petersen JUN 479/71

-- Brutto --
146322 Maja Husman JUN 0/00

Total 1483/231

4 DGI Midt- Og Vestsjælland
152439 Valdemar Kehrenberg BK 503/85

139982 Elias Thastum JUN 474/78
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155606 Laura hvid Voldstedlund JUN 486/83

-- Brutto --
146345 Magnus Linde Jensen BK 445/63

Total 1463/246

Landsdelshold 25m STD Voksen

1 DGI Nordsjælland
81420 Michael Petersen 2H1 555/90

67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen 2H1 550/93

62420 Carsten Bech-Jensen 1H1 530/85

144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen 1H1 524/88

144985 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen 1H2 504/85

127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen SE1 553/90

139187 Thomas Sevelsted 2H1 549/88

155124 Peter-Aleksandr Gründer 2H2 499/67

153926 Geert Nygaard SE2 475/71

-- Brutto --
151438 Kasper Elbo 1H2 481/77

129006 Mona Møller Pedersen 2H2 470/66

111024 Søren Danekilde Christiansen 2H2 0/00

Total 4739/757

2 DGI Nordjylland
16941 Peter Holmegaard 1H1 552/94

108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen 2H1 544/93

10158 Jan Hejgaard Andersen SE1 529/84

14851 Carsten Hansen SE2 507/79

151762 Karl Damkjær Hansen 2H1 555/86

141958 Klaus Nørgaard 2H1 544/86

12377 Tomas Lauridsen 1H2 489/81

130569 Martin Frost 2H2 501/77

14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 1H1 491/80

-- Brutto --
130566 Jacob Larsen 2H1 529/81

138776 Ida Frost 2H2 416/63

14027 Lars Kjeldgaard 1H1

Total (Max: 4861) 4712/760

3 DGI Midtjylland
32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 2H1 548/86
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31549 Per Jacobsen SE1 525/85

153210 Katja Winther 2H2 523/78

19707 Jan Dovolil 1H1 536/90

33401 Anders Christensen 1H1 534/90

36252 Richard Davis 2H1 531/92

144203 Kaj Lund 1H2 498/86

134780 Aksel Jørgensen SE1 521/83

150174 Keld Stenholt Bech SE2 477/79

-- Brutto --
31184 Erik Madsen 1H2 491/87

119364 Morten Kristiansen 2H1 519/86

27601 Niels Lund 1H1 505/84

Total 4693/769

4 DGI Fyn
45404 Rene Vogn 1H1 567/89

47289 Jan Rosenlund SE1 524/81

105816 Kenneth Andersen 2H1 532/93

130273 Martin Tyllesen 2H1 516/72

49953 Poul Basse SE2 499/80

104853 Johannes Markvardsen 1H1 536/77

151967 Dan Hansen 2H2 505/84

46357 Jesper Christensen 1H2 497/80

46099 Anders Thagaard 2H1 508/84

-- Brutto --
80796 Pia Eghøj Villemoes 1H1 438/77

51581 Per Michael Elmose 1H1 518/79

112920 Sif Gorm Hansen 1H1 530/91

Total 4684/740

5 DGI Midt- Og Vestsjælland
59362 Dennis Samuelsen 1H1 530/76

87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen 2H1 525/91

129902 Sussi Andersen 2H2 522/76

115896 Emil Strandgaard 1H1 527/86

119737 Steen Weihe 2H1 518/86

134284 David Pommer 2H1 511/79

144790 Ricky Hartmann Eiken 1H2 508/79

68863 Jan Christiansen SE2 506/77

59376 Børge Christensen SE1 478/88

-- Brutto --
118744 Tina Røbel 2H2 497/81
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120373 Carsten Sølvberg 1H2 488/76

153590 Jonny Carlsen SE2 435/72

Total 4625/738

6 DGI Sydøstjylland
20666 Jesper Larsen 2H1 550/89

34728 Kim Watz SE1 525/79

150181 Torben Christensen 2H1 531/78

103432 Ulrik Grodt 2H1 515/82

127672 Jacob Walsøe 2H2 503/85

35029 Gert Nielsen 1H1 498/79

116148 Kenneth Mortensen 1H2 495/81

26081 Jan Truelsson 1H2 528/89

121612 Brian Holm SE2 462/67

-- Brutto --
138781 Alex Søgaard 2H2 487/84

121613 Carsten Jensen 2H2 410/66

Total 4607/729

7 DGI Storstrømmen
53264 Torben Eskildsen SE1 514/85

140028 Mikkel Jørgensen 2H1 522/89

56737 Renè Kelberg SE2 495/79

55005 Sune S. Rongsted 1H2 498/84

55529 H. C. Danielsen SE2 480/76

61194 Ib Naumann SE2 508/82

55706 Christian Andersen 2H2 485/57

123962 Bo Storm Ottosen 1H2 462/67

55123 Preben Villadsen 1H2 452/83

-- Brutto --
92288 Anders Danielsen 2H2 440/71

149427 Lise Frohn Rasmussen 2H2 458/70

149426 Ralf Rasmussen 2H2 431/75

Total 4416/702

8 DGI Østjylland
25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange 1H2 511/77

91721 Carsten Weinreich 1H1 511/74

155229 Marcin Ambroziak 2H2 502/84

24741 Henryk Tenenbaum SE2 490/77

151621 Marcin Eugeniusz Walaszewski 1H2 485/89
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120849 Christine Nedergaard Nielsen 2H2 456/67

18474 Bjarne Skibild SE1 525/88

154801 Monica Lauridsen 2H2 422/67

-- Brutto --
18494 Benny Dyrby Pedersen SE2 322/00

154318 Seweryn Gorniak 1H2 458/81

139207 Rikke Thodberg 1H2

Total (Max: 4538) 3902/623

Individuelle resultater:

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 555/86

2 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrekts.. Vester Han Herred 550/93

3 152489 Daniel Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 549/91

4 151024 Emilie Høegh Olsen Vester Han Herred 544/89

5 128819 Maja Hoppe Lunde Sg&I 536/81

6 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 528/85

7 152439 Valdemar Kehrenberg Mullerup Skytteforening 503/85

8 151981 Christian Klynder Høng Skytteforening 483/77

9 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Ørre Skytteforening 482/83

10 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 470/69

11 145105 Hugo Toräng Lunde Sg&I 468/79

12 148187 Jessica Fuglsang Lind Skytteforening 447/65

13 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 445/63

14 153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjæru.. Vester Han Herred 437/77

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 533/84

2 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi-Hanse.. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 526/87

3 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 522/78

4 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 512/90

5 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred 509/82

6 154205 Nicklas Haugaard Ørre Skytteforening 501/85

7 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 494/81

8 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 488/79

9 155606 Laura hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 486/83

10 145297 Karla B. Petersen Lunde Sg&I 479/71

11 139982 Elias Thastum Mullerup Skytteforening 474/78

12 152697 Noah Vejrum Vodskov Skytteforening 462/72

13 150048 Alex Burns Lillholm Gade Mullerup Skytteforening 399/66

14 150772 Marie Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 348/45
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15 146322 Maja Husman Lunde Sg&I 0/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Forenede 567/89

2 16941 Peter Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 552/94

3 77863 Frederik Larsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 551/95

4 31309 Keld Jeppesen Ørre Skytteforening 546/84

5 46446 Morten Gottwald Lunde Sg&I 540/89

6 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 536/90

7 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 536/77

8 33401 Anders Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 534/90

9 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 530/91

10 62420 Carsten Bech-Jensen Ramløse Idrætsforening 530/85

11 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 530/76

12 115896 Emil Strandgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 527/86

13 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 524/88

14 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 522/85

15 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 521/86

16 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 520/80

17 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 518/79

18 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 512/76

19 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 511/74

20 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 510/81

21 121881 Peter Søgaard Nyborg Skytteforening 507/83

22 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 505/84

23 35029 Gert Nielsen Vejle Skytteforening 498/79

24 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 494/70

25 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen Aalborg Skyttekreds 491/80

26 119496 Ole Dejgaard Ørre Skytteforening 456/76

27 80796 Pia Eghøj Villemoes Lunde Sg&I 438/77

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 26081 Jan Truelsson Honum & Omegns 528/89

2 105938 Dan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 526/87

3 25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 511/77

4 144790 Ricky Hartmann Eiken Greve Skytteforening 508/79

5 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 505/85

6 144985 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 504/85

7 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 504/78

8 144203 Kaj Lund Ørre Skytteforening 498/86

9 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 498/84

10 46354 Jonas Foged Pedersen Lunde Sg&I 497/83

11 46357 Jesper Christensen Lunde Sg&I 497/80

Resultatliste
DM 25m Pistol 2024

2929-09-2024 14:46:32



12 116148 Kenneth Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 495/81

13 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 491/87

14 30629 Flemming Kristensen Ørre Skytteforening 489/84

15 12377 Tomas Lauridsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 489/81

16 120373 Carsten Sølvberg Greve Skytteforening 488/76

17 151621 Marcin Eugeniusz Walaszew.. Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 485/89

18 111994 Tommy Borring-Møller Køge Skytteforening 485/81

19 151438 Kasper Elbo Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 481/77

20 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 475/82

21 10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 473/77

22 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 472/79

23 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 468/65

24 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 465/75

25 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 462/67

26 154318 Seweryn Gorniak Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 458/81

27 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 452/83

28 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 440/63

29 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 433/69

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 45312 Peder Bendix Didriksen Lunde Sg&I 563/90

2 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 555/90

3 151762 Karl Damkjær Hansen Aalborg Skyttekreds 555/86

4 46305 Rasmus Milling Varmdal Lunde Sg&I 551/92

5 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 550/93

6 20666 Jesper Larsen Vejle Skytteforening 550/89

7 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 549/88

8 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 548/86

9 88770 Henrik Jeppesen Ribe Skyttekreds 545/95

10 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 544/93

11 141958 Klaus Nørgaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 544/86

12 42046 Arnold Christensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 537/90

13 141957 Claus Raaby Aalborg Skyttekreds 535/89

14 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 535/85

15 40949 Henrik Rasmussen Ribe Skyttekreds 533/85

16 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 532/93

17 19104 Kim Bitsch Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 532/91

18 36252 Richard Davis Lind Skytteforening 531/92

19 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 531/78

20 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 529/81

21 144924 Morten Vangsø Aalborg Skyttekreds 528/85

22 87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 525/91

23 126230 Martin Lærke Christiansen Knabstrup Skytteforening 524/86
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24 142437 Benjamin Buter Petersen Lunde Sg&I 524/85

25 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 523/85

26 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 522/89

27 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 519/86

28 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 518/86

29 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 516/72

30 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 515/89

31 103432 Ulrik Grodt Vejle Skytteforening 515/82

32 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 511/79

33 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 508/84

34 147946 Thomas Bager Sorø Skytteforening 507/87

35 134228 Kim Forup Flindt-Madsen Hillerød Skytteforening 505/80

36 32035 Peter Davis Lind Skytteforening 500/85

37 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 462/74

38 132260 Lars Bo Bergmos Aalborg Skyttekreds 0/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 151982 Mikael Klynder Høng Skytteforening 555/93

2 122823 Signe Glejborg Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 547/88

3 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 539/84

4 141313 Tore Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 524/85

5 21999 Henrik Søndergård Møller Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 523/96

6 153210 Katja Winther Ørre Skytteforening 523/78

7 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 522/76

8 122680 Ulla Larsen Nyborg Skytteforening 518/86

9 136909 Simon Bali Andersen Korsør Skytteforening 516/85

10 147945 Thomas Eriksen Lind Skytteforening 516/82

11 120582 Magnus Kastrup Nyborg Skytteforening 513/79

12 121019 Asbjørn Ingleby Ballerup Skytteforening 512/85

13 128902 Michael Schow Rasmussen Hillerød Skytteforening 507/85

14 151967 Dan Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 505/84

15 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 503/85

16 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 503/80

17 155229 Marcin Ambroziak Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 502/84

18 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 501/77

19 155124 Peter-Aleksandr Gründer Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 499/67

20 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 497/81

21 155634 Morten Bjerregaard Ørre Skytteforening 488/72

22 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 487/84

23 136916 Kris Daugaard Korsør Skytteforening 487/83

24 151446 Alex Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 485/76

25 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 485/57

26 153592 Kasper Hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 484/85
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27 152698 Michael Vejrum Vodskov Skytteforening 478/84

28 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 477/75

29 148287 Line Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 476/74

30 149007 René Claudi Petersen Vodskov Skytteforening 475/73

31 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 470/83

32 129006 Mona Møller Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 470/66

33 81811 Betina Ljunggren Petersen Tingsted Skytteforening 469/72

34 151151 Johnny Haugaard Ørre Skytteforening 467/80

35 150588 Anders Kirk Fuglsang Lind Skytteforening 467/68

36 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 459/70

37 149427 Lise Frohn Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 458/70

38 120849 Christine Nedergaard Niel.. Århus Pistolklub 456/67

39 151076 Mikael Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 452/83

40 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 451/85

41 133018 Sune Bækgaard Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 442/78

42 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 440/71

43 93472 Anne Bakke Nielsen Thisted Skyttekreds 434/73

44 149426 Ralf Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 431/75

45 154451 Boris Cavling Daugaard Vester Han Herred 426/66

46 129407 Andre Stengelshøj Olsen Korsør Skytteforening 425/59

47 154801 Monica Lauridsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 422/67

48 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 416/63

49 92513 Henrik Lindegaard Faxe Skytteforening 415/70

50 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 410/66

51 108108 Tine Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 407/75

52 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 400/51

53 111024 Søren Danekilde Christian.. Hørsholm Pistolforening 0/00

53 151021 Poul Lauridsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 0/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 553/90

2 37659 Preben Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 534/83

3 10158 Jan Hejgaard Andersen Vodskov Skytteforening 529/84

4 18474 Bjarne Skibild Djurslands PistolKlub 525/88

5 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 525/85

6 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 525/79

7 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 524/81

8 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 521/83

9 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 514/85

10 68835 Kent Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 479/77

11 59376 Børge Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 478/88

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
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1 61194 Ib Naumann Vordingborg Skytteforening 508/82

2 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 507/79

3 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 506/77

4 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 499/80

5 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 495/79

6 24741 Henryk Tenenbaum Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 490/77

7 55529 H. C. Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 480/76

8 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Ørre Skytteforening 477/79

9 153926 Geert Nygaard Hørsholm Pistolforening 475/71

10 77605 Helle Meier Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 462/77

11 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 462/67

12 153590 Jonny Carlsen Mullerup Skytteforening 435/72

13 18494 Benny Dyrby Pedersen Djurslands PistolKlub 322/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 549/94

2 133857 Sonja Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 525/85

3 90255 Preben Skov Troelsen Lind Skytteforening 501/66

4 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 494/79

5 138000 Anette M. Ricken Thiesen Lind Skytteforening 492/80

6 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 455/66

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 382/94

2 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrekts.. Vester Han Herred 379/97

3 151024 Emilie Høegh Olsen Vester Han Herred 374/95

4 151981 Christian Klynder Høng Skytteforening 365/93

5 128819 Maja Hoppe Lunde Sg&I 361/92

6 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 359/86

7 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 349/89

8 152439 Valdemar Kehrenberg Mullerup Skytteforening 348/81

9 145105 Hugo Toräng Lunde Sg&I 345/88

10 153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjæru.. Vester Han Herred 343/89

11 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 305/81

12 148187 Jessica Fuglsang Lind Skytteforening 228/16

13 154450 Kristoffer Rimmer Bramming Skytteforening 168/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 376/96

2 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 362/84

3 145297 Karla B. Petersen Lunde Sg&I 349/87

4 154205 Nicklas Haugaard Ørre Skytteforening 346/89

5 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 345/91
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6 152697 Noah Vejrum Vodskov Skytteforening 342/87

7 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred 337/92

8 139982 Elias Thastum Mullerup Skytteforening 333/92

9 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 333/84

10 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 331/90

11 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi-Hanse.. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 322/95

12 155606 Laura hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 322/79

13 150048 Alex Burns Lillholm Gade Mullerup Skytteforening 253/49

14 150772 Marie Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 234/29

15 146322 Maja Husman Lunde Sg&I 0/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Forenede 390/98

2 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 380/96

3 115896 Emil Strandgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 376/93

4 33401 Anders Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 376/92

5 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 375/90

6 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 374/96

7 26081 Jan Truelsson Honum & Omegns 374/93

8 38077 Martin Høholt Skjern Skytteforening 374/92

9 109777 Jan Petersen Hjørring Skytteforening 371/90

10 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 370/94

11 46446 Morten Gottwald Lunde Sg&I 370/92

12 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 368/91

13 16941 Peter Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 367/95

14 31309 Keld Jeppesen Ørre Skytteforening 367/95

15 62420 Carsten Bech-Jensen Ramløse Idrætsforening 367/95

16 80796 Pia Eghøj Villemoes Lunde Sg&I 366/95

17 34981 Jonas Kofoed Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 366/95

18 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 366/91

19 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 364/97

20 25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 362/95

21 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 362/92

22 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 359/96

23 87302 Bjarne Høj Skjern Skytteforening 358/89

24 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen Aalborg Skyttekreds 355/84

25 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 354/91

26 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 354/91

27 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 353/95

28 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 352/88

29 144985 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 349/88

30 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 348/95

31 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 332/86
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 121881 Peter Søgaard Nyborg Skytteforening 376/95

2 105938 Dan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 362/95

3 30629 Flemming Kristensen Ørre Skytteforening 360/93

4 144203 Kaj Lund Ørre Skytteforening 359/90

5 144598 Kirstine Ruby Rosing Viborg Skytteforening 359/90

6 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 358/94

7 46357 Jesper Christensen Lunde Sg&I 356/89

8 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 355/88

9 151621 Marcin Eugeniusz Walaszew.. Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 350/88

10 12377 Tomas Lauridsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 348/91

11 144790 Ricky Hartmann Eiken Greve Skytteforening 348/89

12 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 348/81

13 85067 Karin Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 346/88

14 116148 Kenneth Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 345/84

15 46354 Jonas Foged Pedersen Lunde Sg&I 344/93

16 119496 Ole Dejgaard Ørre Skytteforening 341/89

17 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 340/83

18 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 339/84

19 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 337/84

20 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 336/91

21 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 335/81

22 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 333/90

23 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 332/88

24 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 331/89

25 111994 Tommy Borring-Møller Køge Skytteforening 331/86

26 154318 Seweryn Gorniak Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 331/81

27 120373 Carsten Sølvberg Greve Skytteforening 330/80

28 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 329/88

29 151438 Kasper Elbo Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 327/89

30 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 323/77

31 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 317/90

32 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 316/82

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 388/97

2 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 387/98

3 84161 Thomas Grønholdt Lorentse.. Gram Skytteforening 386/97

4 140548 Kenneth Ditlev Christense.. Grenå Skyttekreds 386/95

5 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 379/98

6 121115 Kasper Udengaard Kristoff.. Sorø Skytteforening 379/97

7 45312 Peder Bendix Didriksen Lunde Sg&I 379/96
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8 46305 Rasmus Milling Varmdal Lunde Sg&I 379/94

9 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 378/96

10 36252 Richard Davis Lind Skytteforening 378/96

11 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 377/97

12 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 377/94

13 20666 Jesper Larsen Vejle Skytteforening 377/94

14 151762 Karl Damkjær Hansen Aalborg Skyttekreds 376/97

15 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 374/94

16 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 373/98

17 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 373/93

18 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 372/92

19 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 372/90

20 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 371/97

21 90306 Annette Winther Vejle Skytteforening 371/95

22 136329 Søren Søndergaard Thomsen Horsens Skyttekreds 371/94

23 42046 Arnold Christensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 371/90

24 138969 Allan Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 370/95

25 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 370/93

26 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 370/92

27 88770 Henrik Jeppesen Ribe Skyttekreds 369/93

28 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 369/93

29 19104 Kim Bitsch Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 369/89

30 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 368/96

31 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 368/92

32 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen Gårde Idræts- og 366/91

33 40949 Henrik Rasmussen Ribe Skyttekreds 365/97

34 103432 Ulrik Grodt Vejle Skytteforening 365/97

35 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 365/93

36 141313 Tore Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 364/90

37 126230 Martin Lærke Christiansen Knabstrup Skytteforening 363/96

38 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 360/95

39 87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 360/95

40 141957 Claus Raaby Aalborg Skyttekreds 358/88

41 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 357/96

42 32035 Peter Davis Lind Skytteforening 357/95

43 141958 Klaus Nørgaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 355/90

44 120582 Magnus Kastrup Nyborg Skytteforening 354/92

45 128902 Michael Schow Rasmussen Hillerød Skytteforening 354/86

46 92839 Kasper Ladegaard Nielsen Ølgod Skytteforening 353/95

47 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 343/89

48 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 336/86

49 132260 Lars Bo Bergmos Aalborg Skyttekreds 0/00
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 151982 Mikael Klynder Høng Skytteforening 389/99

2 144924 Morten Vangsø Aalborg Skyttekreds 383/95

3 15458 Jesper Christiansen Vodskov Skytteforening 376/96

4 153210 Katja Winther Ørre Skytteforening 374/97

5 122823 Signe Glejborg Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 373/97

6 134481 Søren Joel Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 372/96

7 151967 Dan Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 369/90

8 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 367/97

9 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 365/96

10 142555 Jesper Houtved Andersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 365/89

11 136909 Simon Bali Andersen Korsør Skytteforening 364/92

12 134228 Kim Forup Flindt-Madsen Hillerød Skytteforening 359/89

13 155229 Marcin Ambroziak Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 358/93

14 38223 Martin Svendsen Gårde Idræts- og 357/88

15 121279 Anders B. Gammeltoft-Hans.. Midt- og Vestsjællands 356/93

16 142437 Benjamin Buter Petersen Lunde Sg&I 354/84

17 122680 Ulla Larsen Nyborg Skytteforening 354/84

18 147945 Thomas Eriksen Lind Skytteforening 351/97

19 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 351/90

20 148287 Line Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 349/87

21 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 348/85

22 148547 Tommy Olsen Sorø Skytteforening 347/88

23 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 346/93

24 152698 Michael Vejrum Vodskov Skytteforening 344/93

25 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 342/93

26 150588 Anders Kirk Fuglsang Lind Skytteforening 341/94

27 120849 Christine Nedergaard Niel.. Århus Pistolklub 341/91

28 149426 Ralf Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 341/90

29 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 341/89

30 151446 Alex Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 341/85

31 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 340/90

32 129006 Mona Møller Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 340/87

33 151076 Mikael Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 339/94

34 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 339/75

35 149007 René Claudi Petersen Vodskov Skytteforening 338/86

36 92513 Henrik Lindegaard Faxe Skytteforening 337/89

37 21999 Henrik Søndergård Møller Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 336/90

38 153095 Preben Vissing Horsens Skyttekreds 334/92

39 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 334/85

40 136916 Kris Daugaard Korsør Skytteforening 333/83

41 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 330/90

42 121019 Asbjørn Ingleby Ballerup Skytteforening 330/69

Resultatliste
DM 25m Pistol 2024

3729-09-2024 14:46:34



43 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 325/84

44 154451 Boris Cavling Daugaard Vester Han Herred 324/87

45 153177 Henrik Vissing Horsens Skyttekreds 320/84

46 133018 Sune Bækgaard Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 320/78

47 149427 Lise Frohn Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 318/87

48 108108 Tine Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 314/83

49 155124 Peter-Aleksandr Gründer Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 314/68

50 155571 Rasmus Ahrent Petersen Gårde Idræts- og 313/81

51 153592 Kasper Hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 310/89

52 151424 Anders Rimmer Bramming Skytteforening 305/70

53 129407 Andre Stengelshøj Olsen Korsør Skytteforening 299/81

54 151151 Johnny Haugaard Ørre Skytteforening 298/80

55 132908 Lasse Nørreskov Nielsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 298/80

56 152181 Lonnie Fuglsang Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 192/00

57 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 163/00

58 154801 Monica Lauridsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 66/00

59 111024 Søren Danekilde Christian.. Hørsholm Pistolforening 0/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 382/99

2 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt Asnæs Skytteforening 381/96

3 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 377/96

4 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 375/96

5 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 371/95

6 37659 Preben Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 369/92

7 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 366/88

8 24504 John Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 364/93

9 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 363/93

10 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 356/89

11 10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen Hirtshals Skytteforening 354/90

12 10158 Jan Hejgaard Andersen Vodskov Skytteforening 353/89

13 59376 Børge Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 353/87

14 61194 Ib Naumann Vordingborg Skytteforening 348/87

15 68835 Kent Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 334/87

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 77605 Helle Meier Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 361/91

2 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 351/88

3 55529 H. C. Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 350/93

4 24741 Henryk Tenenbaum Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 348/91

5 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 346/83

6 153926 Geert Nygaard Hørsholm Pistolforening 344/94

7 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 342/86
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8 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Ørre Skytteforening 340/91

9 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 328/89

10 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 327/83

11 18494 Benny Dyrby Pedersen Djurslands PistolKlub 279/76

12 153590 Jonny Carlsen Mullerup Skytteforening 109/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 133857 Sonja Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 371/97

2 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 368/99

3 90255 Preben Skov Troelsen Lind Skytteforening 363/88

4 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 326/87

5 138000 Anette M. Ricken Thiesen Lind Skytteforening 325/86

6 143290 John Kræmer Grenå Skyttekreds 319/85

7 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 278/42

22 Modificeret, 25 m 22M - Klasse 22Mod
1 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 390/98

2 20666 Jesper Larsen Vejle Skytteforening 390/97

3 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 386/99

4 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt Midt- og Vestsjællands 386/98

5 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 381/99

6 109777 Jan Petersen Hjørring Skytteforening 381/95

7 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 380/99

8 140892 Kim Bo Poulsen Horsens Skyttekreds 376/95

9 33401 Anders Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 372/99

10 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 372/97

11 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 371/91

12 136329 Søren Søndergaard Thomsen Horsens Skyttekreds 370/94

13 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 370/87

14 19104 Kim Bitsch Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 360/87

15 87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 358/92

16 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 358/90

17 155124 Peter-Aleksandr Gründer Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 357/95

18 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 353/69

19 32035 Peter Davis Lind Skytteforening 352/86

20 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen Esbjerg Skyttekreds 352/84

21 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 350/87

22 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi-Hanse.. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 343/91

23 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 342/93

24 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 341/55

25 129006 Mona Møller Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 339/89

26 148051 Birgitte Bendixen Esbjerg Skyttekreds 336/58

27 142259 Jørn Strand Esbjerg Skyttekreds 327/94
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28 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 318/55

29 92513 Henrik Lindegaard Faxe Skytteforening 281/73

30 144924 Morten Vangsø Aalborg Skyttekreds 0/00

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 36252 Richard Davis Lind Skytteforening 381/97

2 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 381/95

3 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 380/95

4 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 380/95

5 40949 Henrik Rasmussen Ribe Skyttekreds 380/95

6 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 379/96

7 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 377/96

8 90306 Annette Winther Vejle Skytteforening 376/97

9 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 376/95

10 33401 Anders Christensen Hem Skytteforening 375/97

11 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 374/95

12 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 374/93

13 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 374/93

14 87302 Bjarne Høj Skjern Skytteforening 373/97

15 88770 Henrik Jeppesen Ribe Skyttekreds 373/91

16 92839 Kasper Ladegaard Nielsen Skjern Skytteforening 372/90

17 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen Aalborg Skyttekreds 371/96

18 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 371/93

19 25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 370/98

20 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 370/95

21 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen Gårde Idræts- og 369/98

22 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 368/90

23 42046 Arnold Christensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 367/94

24 26081 Jan Truelsson Honum & Omegns 366/93

25 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 366/92

26 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 365/94

27 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 365/92

28 140005 Simon Bjerregård Hem Skytteforening 364/95

29 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 364/94

30 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 364/90

31 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 363/93

32 38077 Martin Høholt Skjern Skytteforening 363/93

33 24504 John Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 362/91

34 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 361/89

35 19104 Kim Bitsch Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 360/97

36 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 359/92

37 37659 Preben Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 359/92

38 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 358/94
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39 10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 358/93

40 141313 Tore Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 358/91

41 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 358/90

42 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 356/96

43 32035 Peter Davis Lind Skytteforening 356/94

44 103432 Ulrik Grodt Vejle Skytteforening 355/97

45 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 354/94

46 18474 Bjarne Skibild Djurslands PistolKlub 354/90

47 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 353/94

48 35029 Gert Nielsen Vejle Skytteforening 351/89

49 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 349/91

50 121279 Anders B. Gammeltoft-Hans.. Midt- og Vestsjællands 347/84

51 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 346/84

52 68835 Kent Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 343/94

53 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 343/87

54 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 343/86

55 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 343/84

56 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 343/66

57 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 342/89

58 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 341/88

59 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 338/88

60 151076 Mikael Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 337/94

61 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi-Hanse.. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 333/83

62 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 332/83

63 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 331/82

64 151151 Johnny Haugaard Ørre Skytteforening 325/84

65 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 324/81

66 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 324/81

67 144985 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 323/81

68 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 322/74

69 148287 Line Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 320/82

70 12377 Tomas Lauridsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 320/79

71 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 318/83

72 62420 Carsten Bech-Jensen Ramløse Idrætsforening 317/88

73 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 314/80

74 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 313/73

75 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 313/43

76 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 312/86

77 92513 Henrik Lindegaard Faxe Skytteforening 306/78

78 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 303/56

79 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 299/76

80 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 87/00
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GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 45312 Peder Bendix Didriksen Lunde Sg&I 382/98

2 121115 Kasper Udengaard Kristoff.. Sorø Skytteforening 380/98

3 20666 Jesper Larsen Vejle Skytteforening 380/94

4 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 376/96

5 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 373/95

6 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 368/94

7 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 365/93

8 38077 Martin Høholt Skjern Skytteforening 365/91

9 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 362/88

10 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 362/88

11 121279 Anders B. Gammeltoft-Hans.. Midt- og Vestsjællands 357/95

12 46449 Mikkel Eriksen Lunde Sg&I 357/93

13 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 357/88

14 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 355/86

15 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 354/82

16 46305 Rasmus Milling Varmdal Lunde Sg&I 353/90

17 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 353/88

18 36252 Richard Davis Lind Skytteforening 353/87

19 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 351/94

20 109777 Jan Petersen Hjørring Skytteforening 351/88

21 40949 Henrik Rasmussen Ribe Skyttekreds 351/83

22 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 350/81

23 18474 Bjarne Skibild Djurslands PistolKlub 349/86

24 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 348/93

25 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 347/88

26 110860 Jakob Jensen Lunde Sg&I 347/86

27 147946 Thomas Bager Sorø Skytteforening 347/86

28 151424 Anders Rimmer Bramming Skytteforening 346/89

29 37659 Preben Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 344/84

30 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen Klejs-Juelsminde 343/94

31 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 342/84

32 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 341/92

33 32035 Peter Davis Lind Skytteforening 339/91

34 141958 Klaus Nørgaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 337/89

35 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 337/82

36 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 334/87

37 87302 Bjarne Høj Skjern Skytteforening 334/82

38 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 333/86

39 136329 Søren Søndergaard Thomsen Horsens Skyttekreds 332/87

40 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 330/91

41 92839 Kasper Ladegaard Nielsen Skjern Skytteforening 330/83

42 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 330/79
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43 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 327/81

44 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 324/87

45 144790 Ricky Hartmann Eiken Greve Skytteforening 322/81

46 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 322/69

47 126230 Martin Lærke Christiansen Knabstrup Skytteforening 321/81

48 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 318/68

49 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 317/80

50 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 315/73

51 35029 Gert Nielsen Vejle Skytteforening 312/79

52 84732 Carsten Heegaard Petersen Ganløse Skytteforening 308/70

53 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen Gårde Idræts- og 306/78

54 149007 René Claudi Petersen Vodskov Skytteforening 304/90

55 19104 Kim Bitsch Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 299/61

56 68835 Kent Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 297/71

57 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 291/71

58 155571 Rasmus Ahrent Petersen Gårde Idræts- og 279/77

59 90255 Preben Skov Troelsen Lind Skytteforening 256/55

60 120373 Carsten Sølvberg Greve Skytteforening 248/67

61 132163 Ole Grosen Skjern Skytteforening 239/64

62 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 228/00

63 92513 Henrik Lindegaard Faxe Skytteforening 226/48

64 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 209/00

65 121019 Asbjørn Ingleby Ballerup Skytteforening 188/00

66 10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 159/00

67 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 71/00

68 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 35/00

69 111024 Søren Danekilde Christian.. Hørsholm Pistolforening 0/00

69 151021 Poul Lauridsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 0/00

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 383/95

2 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 378/97

3 20666 Jesper Larsen Vejle Skytteforening 374/94

4 45312 Peder Bendix Didriksen Lunde Sg&I 370/94

5 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 370/92

6 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 369/95

7 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 364/93

8 38077 Martin Høholt Skjern Skytteforening 364/92

9 46305 Rasmus Milling Varmdal Lunde Sg&I 364/89

10 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 362/78

11 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen Aalborg Skyttekreds 360/91

12 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 357/91

13 46449 Mikkel Eriksen Lunde Sg&I 355/89
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14 86830 John Jensen Sorø Skytteforening 355/87

15 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 353/93

16 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 353/89

17 37659 Preben Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 352/90

18 36252 Richard Davis Lind Skytteforening 351/93

19 129262 Jesper Greve Assentoft Skytteforening 351/88

20 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 350/92

21 15458 Jesper Christiansen Vodskov Skytteforening 350/83

22 92839 Kasper Ladegaard Nielsen Skjern Skytteforening 349/83

23 26081 Jan Truelsson Honum & Omegns 348/84

24 24504 John Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 347/71

25 87302 Bjarne Høj Skjern Skytteforening 346/79

26 151621 Marcin Eugeniusz Walaszew.. Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 342/87

27 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 341/86

28 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 341/84

29 10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 341/83

30 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 340/84

31 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 339/78

32 32035 Peter Davis Lind Skytteforening 338/86

33 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 338/85

34 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 332/85

35 19104 Kim Bitsch Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 332/80

36 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 330/78

37 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 329/91

38 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 327/91

39 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 325/74

40 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 325/69

41 121279 Anders B. Gammeltoft-Hans.. Midt- og Vestsjællands 324/74

42 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen Gårde Idræts- og 323/78

43 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 323/78

44 24741 Henryk Tenenbaum Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 312/76

45 42046 Arnold Christensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 311/62

46 110860 Jakob Jensen Lunde Sg&I 303/78

47 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 299/75

48 92513 Henrik Lindegaard Faxe Skytteforening 295/87

49 151424 Anders Rimmer Bramming Skytteforening 289/75

50 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 272/44

Grov Modificeret, 25 m GM - Klasse GM
1 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 390/100

2 84161 Thomas Grønholdt Lorentse.. Gram Skytteforening 390/96

3 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 388/99

4 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 384/98
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5 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 384/96

6 36252 Richard Davis Lind Skytteforening 376/95

7 121115 Kasper Udengaard Kristoff.. Sorø Skytteforening 374/98

8 129262 Jesper Greve Assentoft Skytteforening 372/93

9 136329 Søren Søndergaard Thomsen Horsens Skyttekreds 368/95

10 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 367/94

11 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen Aalborg Skyttekreds 364/92

12 33401 Anders Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 364/90

13 148547 Tommy Olsen Sorø Skytteforening 362/94

14 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen Esbjerg Skyttekreds 359/95

15 19104 Kim Bitsch Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 359/94

16 147946 Thomas Bager Sorø Skytteforening 357/95

17 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 353/93

18 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt Asnæs Skytteforening 353/84

19 103432 Ulrik Grodt Vejle Skytteforening 350/91

20 148051 Birgitte Bendixen Esbjerg Skyttekreds 348/95

21 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 346/86

22 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 335/90

23 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 333/89

24 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 332/82

25 142259 Jørn Strand Esbjerg Skyttekreds 299/78

26 132163 Ole Grosen Skjern Skytteforening 291/85

27 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen Gårde Idræts- og 284/72

28 92513 Henrik Lindegaard Faxe Skytteforening 221/27
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